10/30/2015



WR-35 Page  of
Rev. 8/23/13

APl 47-017 _ 06485 Farm name Brown, Melody et al Well number VVeinhold Unit 1H
CASING Hole Casing New or Grade Basket Did cement circulate (Y/ N)
STRINGS Size Size Depth Used wi/ft Depth(s) * Provide details below*
Conductor 24" 20" 40 New 94#; H-40 N/A Yes
Surface 17 1/2° 13 3/8" 522 New 484#; H-40 N/A Yes
Coal
Intermediate 1 12 1/4* 9 5/8 2,501 New 36#; J-55 N/A Yes
Intermediate 2
Intermediate 3
Production 8y4 &81/2° 51/2° 16,363' New 23#;, P-110 N/A Yes
Tubing
Packer type and depth set N/A
Comment Details
CEMENT Class/Type Number Slurry Yicld Volume Cement woC
DATA of Cement of Sacks wi {ppg) ( Rt ¥sks) 4 Top (MD) (hrs)
Conductor Class A 100 sx 15.6 1.18 38 o 8 Hrs.
Surface Class A 668 sx 156 1.18 363 o 8 Hrs.
Coal
Intermediate 1 Class A 845 sx 156 1.18 812 o 8 Hrs.
Intermediate 2
Intermediate 3
Production Class H 996 oa (Lead): 1489 sx (Tol) | 14.5 (Leody; 15.2 (Tas) | 1.3 (Lead); 1.86 (Tail) 3,270 =500 irip Intormadiato Casing B Hrs.
Tubing
Drillers TD (ft) 16363 MD: 6,952 TVD (BHL); 6.965 TVD (Deepest Puint Oriled)  Loggers TD (ft) 16363 E» 'ED
Deepest formation penetrated Marcelus Plug back to (ft) NA R X GBB gﬂ
Plug back procedure NA Afee 0
J ‘—%mS_
. ot *
Kick off depth (f}) 6.23¢
"Logs wmg ‘eC“on
Check all wireline logs run** ocaliper o density a deviated/directional o induction 6
oneutron QO resistivily O gamma ray o temperamreE“\ﬂw)m\
Wellcored oYes B No Conventional Sidewall Were cuttings collected oYes ®m No

DESCRIBE THE CENTRALIZER PLACEMENT USED FOR EACH CASING STRING

Concucicr- 0

Surface- 1 ebove guide shoe, 1 sbove insert float, 1 every dth joint to surface
Intermediate- 1 sbove fAoat joint, 1 above foal collar, 1 every dth joint fo surface
Producticn- 1 above fioat joint. 1 below floal coller, 1 every 3nd joint to top of cement

WAS WELL COMPLETED ASSHOTHOLE aoYes A& No DETAILS MNA-woC

WAS WELL COMPLETED OPEN HOLE? o©Yes B No DETAILS NA-woC

WERE TRACERSUSED oYes B No TYPE OF TRACER(S) USED NA-woC
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APl 47-017 _ 06495 Farm name BOWn, Melody etal Well number YVeinhold Unit 1H
PERFORATION RECORD
Stage Perforuted from Perforated to Number of
No. Perforation date MD R. MD ft. Perforations Formation(s)

L | | I I |
*WELL IS WAITING ON COMPLETION*

Information will be updated on FINAL WR-35 once completed

Please insert additional pages as applicable.

STIMULATION INFORMATION PER STAGE

Complete a separate record for each stimulation stage.

Stage  Stimulations Ave Pump Ave Treatment Max Breakdown
No. Date Rate (BPM) Pressure (PS]) Pressure (PST) ISIP (PSI)

Please insert additional pages as applicable.
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API 47-017-06495 Farm Name Brown, Melody et al Well Number Weinhold Unit 1H
EXHIBIT 3
TOP DEPTH (TVD) BOTTOM DEPTH (TVD) TOP DEPTH (MD) BOTTOM DEPTH (MD)
LITHOLOGY/ FORMATION From Surface From Surface From Surface From Surface
Fresh Water 46' N/A 46' N/A
silt 0 81 0 81
Sandstone est. 81 281 est. 81 281
siltstone (trace coal) est. 281 401 est. 281 401
Silty Sandstone est. 401 581 est. 401 581
Sandy siltstone est. 581 761 est. 581 761
Limestone est. 761 781 est. 761 781
Sandy siltstone est. 781 861 est. 781 861
Limey Siltstone est. 861 561 est. 861 961
Sandy shale est. 961 1,281 est. 961 1,281
Sandstone est. 1281 1,401 est. 1281 1,401
Sandy shale est. 1401 1,561 est. 1401 1,561
Silty Sandstone {trace coal) est. 1561 1,761 est. 1561 1,761
Sandstone est. 1761 1,821 est. 1761 1,821
Coal est. 1821 2,001 est. 1821 2,001
Limey Siltstone est. 2001 2,068 est. 2001 2,069
B_igJ.ime 2,068 2,189 2,069 2,191
Big Injun 2,189 2,612 2,191 2,614
Gantz Sand 2,612 2,753 2,614 2,754
Fifty Foot Sandstone 2,753 2,825 2,754 2,827
Gordon 2,825 3,167 2,827 3,169
Fifth Sandstone 3,167 3,207 3,169 3,209
Bayard 3,207 3,558 3,209 3,560
Warren 3,558 3,965 3,560 3,966
Speechley 3,965 4,205 3,966 4,206
Baltown 4,205 4,679 4,206 4,6_8_:L
Bradford 4,679 5,147 4,681
Benson 5,147 5,399 5,148 S,
Alexander 5,399 5,594 5,401 5,596
Eik 5,594 6,102 5,596 e 4 @yg
Rhinestreet 6,102 6,453 6,104 UL 4§ a7
Sycamore 6,434 6,608 6,455 6,731
Middlesex 6,608 6,740 6731 W\ Depa
Burkett 6,740 6,769 7.0% i mnm_entabﬂrotmn
Tully 6,769 6,818 7,097 7,257
Marcellus 6,818 NA 7,257 NA

*Please note Antero determines shallow formation tops based on mud logs that are only run on one well on a multi-well pad.
The measured depth (MD) data on subsequent wells may be slightly different due to the well's unique departure.
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